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*Agenda is subject to change.

7:15 AM:
7:55 AM:

SESSION ONE:

8:00 AM:

8:50 AM:

9:45 AM:

10:05 AM:

11:55 AM:

12:00 PM

SESSION TWO:

1:00 PM:

1:20 PM:

2:10 PM:

3:00 PM:

3:20 PM:

4:05 PM:

5:00 PM:

Registration and Continental Breakfast in Exhibit Area
Welcome & Announcements

Oculoplastics — Case Studies
Jill S. Melicher, MD; Krista J. Stewart, MD

Emotional 1Q + Practice Leadership
Francie Broghammer, MD, Clinical Director of Inpatient Mental Health for the State of Minnesota

Break in Exhibit Area

Glaucoma — Mini-Presentations and Lightning Rounds

Thomas W. Samuelson, MD; Patrick J. Riedel, MD; Christine L. Larsen, MD; Clara M. Choo, MD;
Chase A. Liaboe, MID; Marshall Huang, MD

Announcements

Lunch in Exhibit Area

The Vision Project & Strides 4 Sight

Omar E. Awad, MD, FACS; Marshall J. Huang, MD; Thomas M. Meirick, MD

Optometric Panel
Johnna D. Hobbs, OD; Mark R. Buboltz, OD, FAAO

Retina Updates
Minnesota Retina Associates Providers: Marni Feldmann, MD; Mehdi Roozbahani, MD;
Tara Schaab, MD

Break in Exhibit Area

Cataract - Panel Discussion
Elizabeth A. Davis, MD, FACS

Panelists:
David R. Hardten, MD, FACS; Omar E Awad, MD, FACS; Mark S. Hansen, MD; Christine L Larsen,
MD; Chase A Liaboe, MD

Cornea — Case Studies
Moderators - Sherman W. Reeves, MD, MPH; Mark S. Hansen, MD

Panelists:
David R. Hardten, MDD, FACS; Elizabeth A. Davis, MD, FACS; Omar E. Awad, MD, FACS, Thomas
Meirick, MD

Adjourn/Cocktail Reception



